
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES  
M.A. ENGLISH 

GENERAL MERIT - Confirmed List 
Rank Student Name Application No. Index Mark 
1.   RIYA P  24PGM1502 1050.92 
2.   ALKA ANNA MARY BIJU  24PGM1017 969.00 
3.   SREEBHARA AJITH  24PGM1116 959.30 
4.   ANGEL C KURIAN  24PGM1408 954.00 
5.   ALEENA SABU  24PGM1049 949.16 
6.   ARYA SURESH  24PGM1006 944.16 
7.   EMMA MARIA JOSEPH  24PGM1320 939.16 
8.   ALPHA ALIAS  24PGM1347 935.38 
9.   SWATHY KRISHNA  24PGM1000 930.38 
10.   ANJALY M  24PGM1022 920.84 
11.   MARVEL BINDU JOY  24PGM1007 920.08 

GENERAL MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  CHRISTY SUSAN THOMAS  24PGM1081 916.90 
2.   ANJU JAMES  24PGM1043 906.00 
3.   DALEENA ANNA SABU  24PGM1331 901.00 
4.   THERESA BABU  24PGM1547 898.88 
5.   RAVI KUMAR  24PGM1213 886.70 
6.   JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 882.00 
7.   ARAH SHIBU GEORGE  24PGM1270 881.62 
8.   SELEENA JOY KIRIYANTHAN  24PGM1090 876.62 
9.   ALEENA ELIZABETH SIBY  24PGM1016 872.43 
10.   JUDIT ANNA SANU  24PGM1086 869.00 
11.   DIYA ANNA JOHN  24PGM1360 867.08 
12.   ANN VARGHESE  24PGM1390 867.08 
13.   ALEENA DILLER  24PGM1281 862.54 
14.   ASHNA JACOB  24PGM1310 860.00 
15.   SONA A MATHEW  24PGM1332 853.00 
16.   ISMATH BEEGUM M T  24PGM1396 850.58 
17.   DONA BIJU  24PGM1330 850.12 
18.   MARIA THOMAS  24PGM1597 845.88 
19.   GOPIKA SURENDRAN P  24PGM1471 843.00 
20.   RAHUL RAJAN  24PGM1508 838.92 
21.   THAMARA V  24PGM1361 836.87 
22.   ALAN SHAJI  24PGM1395 833.92 
23.   BHAGYALAKSHMI P RANJAN  24PGM1472 833.16 
24.   SRINATH SURESH  24PGM1509 833.16 
25.   DIVINE SIMON TOMY  24PGM1480 824.08 
26.   ANANYA VINSON  24PGM1180 823.62 
27.   ANJANA M RAJESH  24PGM1303 823.62 
28.   ANAGHA S NAIR  24PGM1163 821.50 



29.   SAFNA AS  24PGM1154 821.50 
30.   SEBA SUNEER  24PGM1405 821.50 
31.   AKSHAJ A  24PGM1222 821.50 
32.   AMY MARY ABRAHAM  24PGM1100 814.08 
33.   AKHIL SHABU  24PGM1548 811.96 
34.   MARY GEORGE  24PGM1005 810.00 
35.   HRITHIKA MARIA BABU  24PGM1473 807.52 
36.   J GOWRINANDANA  24PGM1211 805.30 
37.   SWETHA SAJU  24PGM1083 805.00 
38.   KARTHIK P AJITH  24PGM1113 800.30 
39.   DONNA SUSAN ABRAHAM  24PGM1212 800.00 
40.   FIDA THAJUDHEEN  24PGM1142 795.00 
41.   NIMAL TOM  24PGM1455 795.00 
42.   GEORGE JOSEPH  24PGM1309 795.00 
43.   ALKA SATHEESH S  24PGM1622 791.00 
44.   JOSH PAUL  24PGM1055 787.00 
45.   SIYA SAJU  24PGM1598 777.30 
46.   KEERTHANA SATHYAN  24PGM1276 770.62 
47.   JOSEPH BABY  24PGM1606 768.50 
48.   BINIYA BINOY  24PGM1114 764.00 
49.   FIDA FATHIMA  24PGM1476 764.00 
50.   JOSE K JOHN  24PGM1065 761.08 
51.   NEHAL BIJU  24PGM1060 759.00 
52.   NITHIN CHANDY  24PGM1450 757.90 
53.   AUSTIN SAJAN  24PGM1029 754.72 
54.   CHRISTOPHER HANSEL  24PGM1534 750.00 
55.   SHALUMOL K JOHNY  24PGM1558 750.00 
56.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 746.00 
57.   ANANYA V P  24PGM1620 744.50 
58.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 742.00 
59.   JOB BINU VARGHESE  24PGM1596 742.00 
60.   RINNU THERESA SONEY  24PGM1063 741.00 
61.   BISMI BOBY  24PGM1241 741.00 
62.   BIBIN BABY  24PGM1442 732.00 
63.   APARNA MOL SUBHASH  24PGM1264 722.92 
64.   SANDRA SANTHOSH  24PGM1497 714.00 
65.   JESNA SIBY  24PGM1481 705.96 
66.   JESTEENA SHAJU  24PGM1190 705.00 
67.   ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  24PGM1127 705.00 
68.   ANNA JOSEPH  24PGM1098 699.30 
69.   JACOB JOY  24PGM1287 697.94 
70.   ATHULYA ELIZABETH REJI  24PGM1434 697.48 
71.   SONA WILSON  24PGM1289 693.24 
72.   ADARSH JOSE  24PGM1215 686.88 



73.   DELNA ROY  24PGM1242 682.00 
74.   WILLIAM T ROY  24PGM1201 669.92 
75.   KARTHIKA THANKACHAN  24PGM1353 664.62 
76.   DEEPTHI K SAJIT  24PGM1385 662.29 
77.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 660.00 
78.   REJANI K R  24PGM1599 657.20 
79.   RITHU RAJENDRAN  24PGM1024 655.08 
80.   MAJO JOSEPH  24PGM1315 655.08 
81.   NEHARA S  24PGM1259 650.00 
82.   SONA TOMY  24PGM1036 641.30 
83.   ALEENA V BENNY  24PGM1061 641.30 
84.   MANUDEV M P  24PGM1521 641.30 
85.   MERLIN THOMAS  24PGM1262 637.82 
86.   JASMIN KABEER  24PGM1184 636.00 
87.   VANI AJITH  24PGM1245 621.70 
88.   THRISHA PA  24PGM1162 618.60 
89.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 615.00 
90.   JEES MATHEW JOSEPH  24PGM1432 614.00 
91.   MOHAMMED SAFWAN K T  24PGM1139 602.08 
92.   POOJA KUMARI  24PGM1041 582.00 
93.   ROBIN MATHEW  24PGM1004 573.00 
94.   ASHLY K B  24PGM1545 568.00 
95.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 564.00 
96.   DIYA BENNY  24PGM1513 560.74 
97.   CHANCHAL SABU  24PGM1516 545.90 
98.   ANCHEL BABU GEORGE  24PGM1484 536.00 
99.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 532.00 
100.  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  24PGM1034 518.00 

COMMUNITY MERIT - Confirmed List 
1.  ANJU JAMES  24PGM1043 906.00 
2.  THERESA BABU  24PGM1547 898.88 

COMMUNITY MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 882.00 
2.  SELEENA JOY KIRIYANTHAN  24PGM1090 876.62 
3.   ALEENA ELIZABETH SIBY  24PGM1016 872.43 
4.   JUDIT ANNA SANU  24PGM1086 869.00 
5.   ANN VARGHESE  24PGM1390 867.08 
6.   ASHNA JACOB  24PGM1310 860.00 
7.   SONA A MATHEW  24PGM1332 853.00 
8.   DONA BIJU  24PGM1330 850.12 
9.   MARIA THOMAS  24PGM1597 845.88 
10.   ALAN SHAJI  24PGM1395 833.92 
11.   DIVINE SIMON TOMY  24PGM1480 824.08 
12.   ANANYA VINSON  24PGM1180 823.62 



 

 

 

 

Principal 

13.   AMY MARY ABRAHAM  24PGM1100 814.08 
14.   HRITHIKA MARIA BABU  24PGM1473 807.52 
15.   SWETHA SAJU  24PGM1083 805.00 
16.   NIMAL TOM  24PGM1455 795.00 
17.   GEORGE JOSEPH  24PGM1309 795.00 
18.   JOSH PAUL  24PGM1055 787.00 
19.   SIYA SAJU  24PGM1598 777.30 
20.   JOSEPH BABY  24PGM1606 768.50 
21.   JOSE K JOHN  24PGM1065 761.08 
22.   NITHIN CHANDY  24PGM1450 757.90 
23.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 746.00 
24.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 742.00 
25.   RINNU THERESA SONEY  24PGM1063 741.00 
26.   BIBIN BABY  24PGM1442 732.00 
27.   JESTEENA SHAJU  24PGM1190 705.00 
28.   ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  24PGM1127 705.00 
29.   ANNA JOSEPH  24PGM1098 699.30 
30.   JACOB JOY  24PGM1287 697.94 
31.   ADARSH JOSE  24PGM1215 686.88 
32.   DELNA ROY  24PGM1242 682.00 
33.   WILLIAM T ROY  24PGM1201 669.92 
34.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 660.00 
35.   RITHU RAJENDRAN  24PGM1024 655.08 
36.   SONA TOMY  24PGM1036 641.30 
37.   ALEENA V BENNY  24PGM1061 641.30 
38.   MERLIN THOMAS  24PGM1262 637.82 
39.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 615.00 
40.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 564.00 
41.   ANCHEL BABU GEORGE  24PGM1484 536.00 
42.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 532.00 

SC - Confirmed List 
1.  RAHUL RAJAN  24PGM1508 838.92 
2.  KARTHIK P AJITH  24PGM1113 800.30 
3.  APARNA MOL SUBHASH  24PGM1264 722.92 
4.  JESNA SIBY  24PGM1481 705.96 

ST - Confirmed List 
1.  MARY GEORGE  24PGM1005 810.00 


